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INSTALL TEMPORARY
24" STOP BAR

CARVER
HAWKEYE
ARENA

TEMPORARY BARRIER RAIL, TYP.

MAINTAIN WIDTH OF
DRIVE LANE AT ALL TIMES

CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYP.

PHASE 3 - ZONE 2
START WORK ON JUNE 19TH, 2023
COMPLETE BY AUGUST 13TH, 2023
22 STALLS OUT OF COMMISSION

10
0'

75'

75'

75'

DURING WEEKEND WORK IN MAIN
DRIVE PLACE ROAD CLOSED
BARRICADE IN ELLIOT DRIVE AT
INTERSECTION WITH HAWKINS AND
ELLIOT ROAD FOR NB ELLIOT TRAFFIC.

AFTER FINAL STEAM AND CONDENSATE
CONNECTION IS MADE AND PIPING IS
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MAINTAIN MINIMUM 11' DRIVE
LANE IN EACH DIRECTION

MAINTAIN WIDTH OF
DRIVE LANE AT ALL TIMES

R25'

SEE PHASING PLAN 3B FOR
WORK IN INTERSECTION OF
ELLIOT AND MAIN DRIVE
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CONTRACTOR TO
LIMIT SIDEWALK
CLOSURE TO 3 WEEKS.
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